B West Virginia Fall Bowl 2014

Varsity Scores by Round

Parkersburg A
Bridgeport A
Nitro

Saint Albans A
Saint Albans B
Notre Dame
Bridgeport B
Cameron

Charleston
Catholic A

Lewis County

Round 1

390

350

BYE

250

290

240

160

70

140

80

Round 2

330

300

310

260

BYE

90

260

110

140

100

Round 3

330

270

240

270

230

BYE

70

80

100

90

Round 4

410

220

170

220

240

220

190

210

60

50

Round 5

380

260

290

260

230

180

180

130

BYE

90

Average

368
280
2525
252
247.5
182.5
172

120

110

82

Total

1840
1400
1010
1260
990
730
860

600

440

410

Record

5-0

2-3

1-4

0-5

1-4

Prelim
Rank

10




Lincoln A 80
JV Scores by Round
Round 1 Round 2
Parkersburg B 360 270
Parkersburg C 190 60
Lumberport Mid 160
Charleston
o 100 110

Catholic Mid
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores

Bridgeport A 350

Lincoln A 30

Parkersburg A 390

Cameron A 70

Saint Albans A 250

Bridgeport B 160

Round 3

BYE

300
120

130

100

Round 2

Nitro

Lincoln A

Bridgeport B

Lewis County

Saint Albans A

Charleston
Catholic A

Round 4

50

Round 5

310

180

90

110

Scores

310

80

260

100

260

140

62.5

Round 6

270

80

80

40

250

Total

1850
740

600

560

Round 3
Bridgeport A

Charleston
Catholic A

Parkersburg A

Bridgeport B

Saint Albans A

Lincoln A

0-5 11
Prelim
Record
ank

6-0 1
3-3 2
3-3 3
0-6 4

Scores

270

100

330

70

270

90




Notre Dame

Charleston Catholic
A

Saint Albans B

Lewis County

Parkersburg B

Charleston Catholic
Mid

Parkersburg C

Lumberport Mid

Round 4
Bridgeport B

Nitro

Saint Albans B

Bridgeport A

Saint Albans A

Notre Dame

Parkersburg A

240

140

290

80

360

100

190

90

Scores
190

170

240

220

220

220

410

Bridgeport A

Cameron

Parkersburg A

Notre Dame

Parkersburg B

Parkersburg C

Lumberport Mid

Charleston
Catholic Mid

Round 5
Saint Albans A

Lewis County

Nitro

Cameron

Saint Albans B

Bridgeport B

Bridgeport A

300

110

330

90

270

60

160

110

Scores
260

90

290

130

230

180

260

Nitro

Lewis County

Saint Albans B

Cameron

Parkersburg B

Lumberport Mid

Parkersburg C

Charleston
Catholic Mid

Round 6
Lumberport

Parkersburg C

Parkersburg B

Charleston
Catholic Mid

240

230

80

340

110

100

Scores
80

80

270

40




Lewis County 50

Cameron 210
Charleston Catholic

60
A
Parkersburg B 300
Parkersburg C 120

Lumberport Mid 130

Charleston Catholic
] 100
Mid

Final Rounds

Quarterfinal 1 1st 1/4
Parkersburg (1)

Cameron (8)

Quarterfinal 2 1st 1/4
Saint Albans B (5) 50
Saint Albans A (4) 40
Quarterfinal 3 1st 1/4

Nitro (3) 50

Notre Dame

Parkersburg A

Lincoln A

Parkersburg C

Charleston
Catholic Mid

Parkersburg B

Lumberport

2nd 1/4

2nd 1/4
60

30

2nd 1/4

20

180

380

50

180

110

310

90

3rd 1/4

3rd 1/4

60

20

3rd 1/4

70

4th 1/4

4th 1/4

80

20

4th 1/4

40

Totals

N/A

Forfeit

Totals

250

110

Totals

180




Notre Dame (6)

Quarterfinal 4
Bridgeport A (2)

Bridgeport B (7)

Semifinal 1
Parkersburg A (1)

Saint Albans B (5)

Semifinal 2
Bridgeport A (2)

Nitro (3)

Final
Parkersburg A (1)

Bridgeport A (2)

JV Final
Parkersburg B (1)

Parkersburg C (2)

MS Final

Lumberport (3)

Charleston Catholic

Catholic (4)

40

1st 1/4

70

30

1st 1/4

70

10

1st 1/4

80

10

1st 1/4

70

30

1st 1/4

80

10

1st 1/4

30

40

60

2nd 1/4

60

10

2nd 1/4

70

30

2nd 1/4

40

50

2nd 1/4

60

30

2nd 1/4

80

2nd 1/4

10

20

40

3rd 1/4

60

70

3rd 1/4

60

40

3rd 1/4

50

70

3rd 1/4

60

60

3rd 1/4

110

20

3rd 1/4

50

20

20

4th 1/4

50

30

4th 1/4

40

10

4th 1/4

50

30

4th 1/4

50

40

4th 1/4

40

10

4th 1/4

10

20

160

Totals
240

140

Totals
240

90

Totals
220

160

Totals
240

160

Totals
310

40

Totals

100 (T)

100




