

West Virginia Fall Bowl 2014

Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Average	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Parkersburg A	390	330	330	410	380	368	1840	5-0	1
Bridgeport A	350	300	270	220	260	280	1400	4-1	2
Nitro	BYE	310	240	170	290	252.5	1010	3-1	3
Saint Albans A	250	260	270	220	260	252	1260	5-0	4
Saint Albans B	290	BYE	230	240	230	247.5	990	4-0	5
Notre Dame	240	90	BYE	220	180	182.5	730	1-3	6
Bridgeport B	160	260	70	190	180	172	860	2-3	7
Cameron	70	110	80	210	130	120	600	1-4	8
Charleston Catholic A	140	140	100	60	BYE	110	440	0-5	9
Lewis County	80	100	90	50	90	82	410	1-4	10

Lincoln A	30	80	90	BYE	50	62.5	250	0-5	11
-----------	----	----	----	-----	----	------	-----	-----	----

JV Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Parkersburg B	360	270	340	300	310	270	1850	6-0	1
Parkersburg C	190	60	110	120	180	80	740	3-3	2
Lumberport Mid	90	160	50	130	90	80	600	3-3	3
Charleston Catholic Mid	100	110	100	100	110	40	560	0-6	4

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Bridgeport A	350	Nitro	310	Bridgeport A	270
Lincoln A	30	Lincoln A	80	Charleston Catholic A	100
Parkersburg A	390	Bridgeport B	260	Parkersburg A	330
Cameron A	70	Lewis County	100	Bridgeport B	70
Saint Albans A	250	Saint Albans A	260	Saint Albans A	270
Bridgeport B	160	Charleston Catholic A	140	Lincoln A	90

Notre Dame	240	Bridgeport A	300	Nitro	240
Charleston Catholic A	140	Cameron	110	Lewis County	90
Saint Albans B	290	Parkersburg A	330	Saint Albans B	230
Lewis County	80	Notre Dame	90	Cameron	80
Parkersburg B	360	Parkersburg B	270	Parkersburg B	340
Charleston Catholic Mid	100	Parkersburg C	60	Lumberport Mid	50
Parkersburg C	190	Lumberport Mid	160	Parkersburg C	110
Lumberport Mid	90	Charleston Catholic Mid	110	Charleston Catholic Mid	100
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores	Round 6	Scores
Bridgeport B	190	Saint Albans A	260	Lumberport	80
Nitro	170	Lewis County	90	Parkersburg C	80
Saint Albans B	240	Nitro	290	Parkersburg B	270
Bridgeport A	220	Cameron	130	Charleston Catholic Mid	40
Saint Albans A	220	Saint Albans B	230		
Notre Dame	220	Bridgeport B	180		
Parkersburg A	410	Bridgeport A	260		

Lewis County	50	Notre Dame	180
Cameron	210	Parkersburg A	380
Charleston Catholic A	60	Lincoln A	50
Parkersburg B	300	Parkersburg C	180
Parkersburg C	120	Charleston Catholic Mid	110
Lumberport Mid	130	Parkersburg B	310
Charleston Catholic Mid	100	Lumberport	90

Final Rounds

Quarterfinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Parkersburg (1)					N/A
Cameron (8)					Forfeit
Quarterfinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Saint Albans B (5)	50	60	60	80	250
Saint Albans A (4)	40	30	20	20	110
Quarterfinal 3	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Nitro (3)	50	20	70	40	180

Notre Dame (6)	40	60	40	20	160
Quarterfinal 4	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Bridgeport A (2)	70	60	60	50	240
Bridgeport B (7)	30	10	70	30	140
Semifinal 1	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Parkersburg A (1)	70	70	60	40	240
Saint Albans B (5)	10	30	40	10	90
Semifinal 2	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Bridgeport A (2)	80	40	50	50	220
Nitro (3)	10	50	70	30	160
Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Parkersburg A (1)	70	60	60	50	240
Bridgeport A (2)	30	30	60	40	160
JV Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Parkersburg B (1)	80	80	110	40	310
Parkersburg C (2)	10	0	20	10	40
MS Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Lumberport (3)	30	10	50	10	100 (T)
Charleston Catholic Catholic (4)	40	20	20	20	100